3. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA ZAPAD KARLOVAC -

Duga Resa, Duga Resa
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121310
121311
121312
121313
121314
121316
121320
121321
121318
121319

Kasuni¢, Ignac
Keleci¢, Darko
Kustreba, Darko
Malizan, Damir
Markovi¢, Goran
Poturica, Marijan
Sebalj, Tomislav
Tomasi¢, Mijo
Trbusci¢, Josip
Vojak, Nedeljko

Gomirje, Gomirje
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120829
120830
120831
120832
120833
120834
120835
120836
122376
120837

. 120838

120839

Baraba, Boris
Kosanovi¢, Jovica
Mamula, Ljubomir
Mamula, Sinisa
Polovina, Milorad
Radulovi¢, Rade
Stipanovi¢, Milan
Stjepanovi¢, Nikola
Trbovi¢, Bozidar
Vignjevi¢, Nikola
Vignjevi¢, Sasa
Vignjevi¢, Slobodan

Kamacnik, Vrbovsko
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120861
120862
120863
121184
120864
120865
120866
120867
120868
120869

. 120870

121722

Ivankovi¢, Albin
Kesi¢, Dusko
Klobucar, Roko
Kolari¢, Vendelin
Koli¢, Dinko
Krolo, Kruno
Mamula, Nikola
Muzevi¢, Marijo
Senfner, Dino
Senfner, Mladen
Tkalcevi¢, Marijan
Vrani¢, Stanislav

Popis licenciranih igraca

Korana, Slunj
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120526
120527
122154
120530
120529
122345
120531
120532
120535
122344

. 121420

120536
120537
122322
120540
120541
122195
120542
120543

Bicani¢, Ivica
Bogovi¢, Ivan
Bogovi¢, Luka
Gracan, Davor
Luci¢, Dejan
Obajdin, Ivan
Obajdin, Ivan
Obajdin, Josip
Obajdin, Zdravko
Ostrina, Jure
Petkovi¢, Sasa
Petrovi¢, Antonio
Petrovi¢, Ivan
Sabljak, Dalibor
Sminderovac, Vlado
Smoljanovi¢, Jovo
Stefanac, Tin
Vukovi¢, Damir
Vukovi¢, Tomislav

Mantinela I, Karlovac
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120555
120561
120562
120563
120566
120568
120642
120571
120589
120573

. 120574

Belobrajdi¢, Zeljko
Latkovi¢, Josip
Mance, Miroslav
Matesa, Ivan
Osmicevi¢, Goran
Palajsa, Juraj
Radenci¢-1vici¢, Nikica
Rojtini¢, Damir
Vazgec, Igor
Zaja, Mile
Zarkovi¢, Ratko

Mantinela II, Karlovac
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120556
120557
120558
120559
120560
120564
120565
120567
120569
120570

. 120572

Briski, Mladen
Fucek, Zeljko
Glavac, Vladimir
Jagorinec, Bojan
Jaksi¢, Marinko
Medari¢, Hrvoje
Miki¢, Vedran
Ostarcevi¢, Tomislav
Perkovi¢, Kresimir
Pomoravec, Zdenko
Stefanac, Igor
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Popis licenciranih igraca

Mladost, Delnice Ravnogorac, Ravna Gora
1. 121216 Beljan, Ivan 1. 122349 Budar, Zeljko
2. 122324 Cindri¢, Predrag 2. 121821 Ferderber, Anton
3. 121217 Crnkovi¢, Milivoj 3. 121998 Grguric, Ivica
4. 121218 Majnari¢, Dusan 4. 121823 Jerbi¢, Aldo
5. 122410 Muvrin, Goran 5. 121825 Komadina, Dragutin
6. 121219 Plese, Ninoslav 6. 121826 Kordis, Dominik
7. 121220 Poje, Zlatko 7. 122125 Markovi¢, Slaven
8. 121221 Rajci¢, Pero 8. 122312 Salopek, Josip
9. 121222 Rajci¢, Rajko 9. 122126 Skender, Marin
10. 121223 Stipe¢, Drago 10. 121833 Stipe¢, Damir
11. 121224 ékaro, Stipan 11. 122127 Sveticki, Ranko
12. 121225 Turukalo, Mirko 12. 121834 Svetlici¢, Branimir
13. 122128 Toljani¢, KreSimir

Polet, Skrad
Stara Hiza, Duga Resa

1. 120872 Inji¢, Mario

2. 120873 Jelici¢, Josip 1. 121301 Bencan, Damir
3. 120874 Jurkovi¢, Leopold 2. 121294 Dobrini¢, Damir
4. 120875 Mance, Dubravko 3. 121302 Goldasi¢, Ervin
5. 120876 Mance, Nikola 4. 122361 Horvati¢, Kristijan
6. 120877 Margeta, Marcel 5. 121308 Janiji¢, Zeljko

7. 120878 Margeta, Patrik 6. 121303 Kafol, Darko

8. 120879 Markovi¢, Drazen 7. 121304 Kati¢, Mijo

9. 120880 Skender, Josip 8. 121298 Keleci¢, Nikola
10. 120881 Skender, Vatroslav 9. 121305 Lesi¢, Ladislav
11. 120883 §timac, Berislav 10. 122177 Seljan, Miroslav
12. 122288 Stimac, Kristijan 11. 121306 Sebeti¢, Damir
13. 120884 Tomljanovi¢, Lovro 12. 121307 Stajduhar, Marijo
14. 120886 Zibar, Luka 13. 122357 Tonkovi¢, Zeljko
Policajac Vr, Vrbovsko ieljezniéar Mo, Moravice
1. 121181 Brozovi¢, Ivica 1. 120906 Brajdi¢, Damir
2. 121182 Glad, Alen 2. 120907 Dragovi¢, Nikola
3. 121183 Jadras, Goran 3. 120908 Grguri¢, Miroslav
4. 121184 Kolari¢, Vendelin 4. 120909 Kratofil, Ivan

5. 121185 Kovacevic¢, Ljuban 5. 120910 Mrvos, Rade

6. 121186 Popovi¢, Goran 6. 120911 Muhvi¢, Goran
7. 121187 Relji¢, Zlatko 7. 120912 Pavlovi¢, Mile

8. 121188 Strani¢, Ivan 8. 120913 Trbovi¢, Jovan
9. 121189 étajminger, Robert 9. 120914 Trbovi¢, Radomir
10. 121190 Trbovi¢, Miodrag 10. 120915 Vucini¢, Borislav
11. 121191 Vuckovi¢, Branislav



